

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 69 of 2018

Bhupendra Singh Sandhu **Versus** Anil Soni

04/02/2019	Ms. Chhaya Gabel, counsel for the appellant/s. Two weeks' time is granted to counsel for the appellant to pay necessary P.F. List it after two weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge
Deepti	