



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 69 of 2018

BHUPENDRA SINGH SANDHU *versus* ANIL SONI

Order Sheet

22/08/2025 Arpan	Mr. Anjay Mishra, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Ajay Kumar Chandra, counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, P.L. for the State/ Respondent No.5. As prayed by counsel for the Appellant, post this matter for final hearing after two weeks', while mentioning the name of Office of Advocate General in the cause list as counsel for the State/Respondent No.5. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
---------------------------------------	---