



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 69 of 2018

BHUPENDRA SINGH SANDHU *versus* ANIL SONI

Order Sheet

24/09/2025	Ms. Pooja Loniya, Counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Yogesh Chandra Pandey, Counsel for the Respondents No.1 to 4. Mr. Arpit Agrawal, P.L. for the Respondent No.5/State. As prayed by counsel for the Appellant, post this matter for final hearing after three weeks’. -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge -Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Chandrakant	